S

Monday

ot Thursdaydzacci’obm “Wednesday 20 Novem
. Thursday 21 November 2019 | Saturday 25 April 2020
‘_f 'ﬁﬁon Monday 27 April 2020 Saturday 6" June 2020
‘Ho. Festival/ holiday Day Date
11 Bakari Eid( Eid —ul-zua) Monday 12 August 2019
. Independence day Thursday 15 August 2019
3 Pateti Saturday 17 August 2019
4 Ganesh chaturthi ‘Monday 2" September 2019
5 Gauti pujan Friday 6" September 2019
B Moharam Tuesday 10" September 2019
7 Sarvpitruamavasya Saturday 28september 2019
8 Mahatma Gandbhi jayanti Wednesday '2"d October 2019
9 Dasara Tuesday 8™ October 2019
10 Christmas Wednesday 25 December 2019
11 Cha. Shivaji maharajjayanti Wednesday 19 February 2020
12 Mahashivratri Friday 21 February 2020
= Holi Tuesday 10 march 2020
ik ‘Gudhipadhava Wednesday 25 march 2020
:?iamnamavl fhursday 2 April 2020
Maha r jayanti
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| 37 week Admission procedure starts
4"week | International yog day celebration ’
It
- | July 2019 1% week Counselling programme for fresher’s
2" week Workshop on Easy Steps of learning English
4™ week Kargil vijay din celebration
August 2019 2" week Krantidin celebration
2" week Independce day celebration
3" week University level debate competition
4™ week National sports Day
Student support activity
Disaster Management programme
IQAC meeting
September 2019 | 1% week Seminar
Teachers day
Unit test
2" week Social survey of society problems in nearby
villages
3" week Organization of youth camp
Departmental Activity
October 2019 1" week Celebration of mahatma Gandhi jayanti
2" week Lecture
3" week Competitive exam guidance
Group Discussion
Winter vacation : From Thursday 24 October To Wednesday 20 November 2019
Lm 2019 1 week Study tour
“ ’ 4" week Constitution day celebration
L University recommended
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